
TN TOP PROSPECT GAMES
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 13, 2018

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

Jersey # Last Name First Name B/T HT WT Position School Class Cell Email Notes
5

White
Traylor Reagan R/R 5'8 140 SS Montgomery Central 2020 (931) 217-9052 billy.traylor@yahoo.com

6
White

Buckland Nelson R/R 5'11 145 SS/RHP Mt Juliet 2019 615-300-5630 rleefamily@comcast.net

7
White

Montiel Tayler L/L 6'1 160 LHP Brentwood Academy 2021 615-864-6121 BAEagle6@outlook.com

8
White

Garner Jacob R/R 6'5 165 RHP Lawrence County 2020 931-629-9679 jgvols1@hotmail.com

9
White

Jennings Jacob L/R 5'8 165 2B Soddy Daisy 2019 423-463-4471 Tjpj1022@aol.com

59
White

Davis Riley R/R 6'0 175 C Collierville 2019 901-651-9717 rileymodavis@gmail.com

60
White

Harrell Keith R/R 6'1 175 RHP McEwen 2019 931-622-4090 kharrell20@yahoo.com

61
White

Hayslip Camden L/L 6'2 175 OF Friendship Christian 2021 615-934-1710 prospects.hayslip@gmail.com

62
White

Simmons Slayde L/L 6'1 175 OF Shelbyville Central 2020 931-607-5208 slaydesimmons17@gmail.com

63
White

Stanfield Gavin L/L 6'0 175 OF/LHP Waverly Central 2019 931-264-1962 Gstanfield11@yahoo.com

64
White

Sweeney Bryson R/R 6'2 175 RHP/1B Centennial 2019 615-476-4938 Jswee034@bellsouth.net

65
White

Young Jared R/R 6'0 175 RHP/2B WB 2019 865-244-7790 jared.young00@gmail.com

66
White

Bampfield Riley R/R 6'0 185 OF Munford 2019 901-317-9700 rileybamp@yahoo.com

67
White

Sweeney Blaize R/R 6'1 185 C/RHP Forrest 2020 931-580-1940 blazesweeney14@icloud.com

68
White

Walker Cade R/R 6'1 185 3B/RHP Fred J Page 2020 476-4599 walkerc79@bellsouth.net

69
White

Watson Nate R/R 6'0 185 3B/RHP West Greene 2020 423-268-5660 natewatsonttb12@gmail.com

94
White

Soliz Max S/R 6'3 200 C Homeschool 2021 (713) 305-1387 Mxsoliz@aol.com

95
White

High Houston R/R 6'4 210 C/RHP Lipscomb Academy 2020 615-720-6418 Highhw@lipscombacademy.org

96
White

Small Ethan R/R 6'3 230 RHP/1B Independence 2019 615-800-0524 wesmall.45@gmail.com
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16

Navy
Hammonds Eli R/R 5'11 153 2B Peabody 2020 731-487-6125 eliredbirds32@gmail.com

17
Navy

Cox, JR Shane R/R 6'1 155 SS/3B Munford 2021 901-494-1954 baseballsscox@gmail.com

18
Navy

Kasper Dylan R/R 5'10 160 2B Mt. Juliet 2019 615-878-5935 Dylan.kasper.02@gmail.com

19
Navy

Tremmel Cooper L/R 6'0 160 C/OF Arlington 2019 901-896-8018 Tremcoop@gmail.com

20
Navy

Wells Ryan R/R 6'0 168 SS/RHP Eagleville 2020 615-809-4525 Ryanwells122@yahoo.com

58
Navy

Brewer Blake L/R 5'9 170 OF/RHP Eagleville 2019 615-713-9492 Bbrewer881@gmail.com

59
Navy

Sells James R/R 6'0 171 RHP Franklin Co / Homeschool 2021 931-581-2992 jchrissells@gmail.com

60
Navy

Headrick Cole S/L 6'0 173 LHP Chattanooga Christian 2021 (432) 240-2220 mcheadrick@epbfi.com

61
Navy

Harris Derrick R/R 5'10 175 OF Montgomery Bell Academy 2019 615-693-6024 brenden.harris19@montgomerybell.ed
u

62
Navy

Robble Carson R/R 6'0 175 C Nolensville 2019 615-496-7771 CarsonRobble@icloud.com

63
Navy

Duke Mitch L/R 5'10 180 C/RHP CreekWood 2020 615-920-3254 mitch.duke2@gmail.con

64
Navy

Jackson Cooper R/R 6'2 180 3B/RHP Station Camp 2019 615-788-1599 southernall92962@bellsouth.net

65
Navy

Marsh Chad R/R 5'9 180 OF McCallie 2019 423-315-7314 chadmarsh19@mccallie.org

66
Navy

Murphy Conner R/R 6'1 185 OF/RHP Blackman 2020 615-648-7047 Conner.murphy10@yahoo.com

67
Navy

Semore Trey R/R 6'2 195 RHP Greenbrier 2019 615-767-3222 danielsemore33@gmail.com

68
Navy

Spraggins Paris R/R 5'11 155 OF Mt. Juliet High School 2021 615-419-1339 paris.spraggins@comcast.net

84
Navy

Tucker Brandon R/R 5'9 195 RHP Hendersonville 2019 (615) 306-7636 brandonmtucker24@gmail.com

85
Navy

Reynolds Coltin L/L 6'4 200 1B/LHP Powell 2021 865-659-9952 COLTINREYNOLDS@YAHOO.COM

86
Navy

Travis Harrison R/R 6'3 205 C/1B Soddy Daisy 2019 (423) 362-3510 wtravis22@epbfi.com

87
Navy

Gamble Matthew L/R 6'1 225 1B/RHP Summertown 2020 931-213-1845 Jrgambl0@tva.gov
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Black
Caricofe Ronnie R/R 5'11 150 SS Fred J. Page 2019 (804) 712-4247 ronniebaseball101@gmail.com

17
Black

Goldberg Hunter R/R 5'9 150 C White Station 2019 901-606-6699 hmgoldberg10@gmail.com

18
Black

Harris Brady R/R 5'10 155 SS Station camp 2019 615-779-9567 Bradytoddharris@gmail.com

19
Black

Arendale Brayden R/R 5'11 160 RHP Bartlett 2019 (901) 485-5617 brayden0514@gmail.com

20
Black

Coffelt Seth L/L 6'1 160 LHP Soddy Daisy 2020 423-605-0430 coffeltcrew@yahoo.com

31
Black

Fergusson Cole R/R 5'11 160 OF Wilson Central 2019 615-714-2595 TNFerg@gmail.com

32
Black

Garrett Liles R/R 6'1 160 SS/OF Station Camp 2020 615-969-7620 Brankev98@yahoo.com

33
Black

Parrott Logan R/R 6'2 160 RHP Summertown 2019 931-231-3940 19.logan.parrott@lcss.us

34
Black

O'Shoney Nolan R/R 6'3 164 RHP Clarksville Academy 2020 931-801-3583 Loshoney@mindspring.com

35
Black

Malone Mason R/R 6'0 165 SS Waverly Central 2020 931-412-3095 Masonmalone2001@gmail.com

36
Black

Warta Caleb R/R 5'11 165 RHP Knights Academy 2021 (615) 556-1865 Caleb.warta@gmail.com

37
Black

Robbins Dylan R/R 6'0 170 OF South Gibson County 2019 (731) 618-1114 jrobbins7914@bellsouth.net

38
Black

Allen Peyton R/R 6'0 175 3B Creek Wood 2019 615-946-8206 pallen4@comcast.net

39
Black

Sanders Caid R/R 5'11 175 RHP Hendersonville 2020 (615) 975-6002 caidsanders@icloud.com

40
Black

Stewart William L/L 6'0 175 LHP Montgomery Bell Academy 2019 919-280-9330 william.stewart19@montgomerybell.ed
u

41
Black

Boze Zach R/R 6'3 178 3B Station Camp 2019 615-829-1550 zboze32@gmail.com

42
Black

Cauthron Jackson L/R 5'9 180 C/1B Siegel 2021 (615) 275-8688 ccauthron@gmail.com

43
Black

Rhodes Nathan L/L 6'4 180 LHP Station Camp 2019 615-418-2621 rhodes.nathan33@gmail.com

44
Black

Danner Dakotah R/R 5'10 185 C Montgomery Central 2019 931-472-9209 bethdanner@hotmail.com

45
Black

Thorpe Josh R/R 5'11 185 RHP White Station 2019 901-827-3828 josht1127@yahoo.com

81
Black

Lewis Nathan R/R 5'10 190 C Scotts Hill/Homeschool 2020 901-409-5000 Jiujitsuking70@gmail.com

82
Black

Robinson Bryce R/R 5'11 195 OF Clarksville Academy 2019 931-980-4155 Brobinson@clarksvilleacademy.com

83
Black

Slaughter Sam L/R 6'0 195 OF Stewarts Creek 2020 615-878-9974 slaughtersam33@gmail.com

84
Black

Gleaves Isaac R/R 5'11 215 1B Eagleville 2019 615-624-0703 isaacgleaves@gmail.com

85
Black

Tidmore Christian R/L 6'0 218 1B/LHP Page 2019 615-743-5454 christiantid@icloud


